29
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

Extruded Aluminum
Exit Sign
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACEPLATES / MOUNTING COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LSR9= sortie 00=  single face, wall mount
10=  single face, ceiling mount
20=  single face, end mount
30=  double face, ceiling mount
40=  double face, end mount
Blank= polar white
BK= black
BA= brushed aluminum
TA= textured aluminum
UNIV= 120/277/347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
UNIV36= 120/277/347VAC, 36VDC, 4 wires
UNIV48= 120/277/347VAC, 48VDC, 4 wires
UNIV120= 120/277/347VAC, 120VDC, 4 wires
SP= Self-Powered,120/347VAC
120VACDC= 120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires
TP= tamper-proof screws*
* 990.0119-L=  tamper-proof bit (sold seperately)
EXAMPLE: LSR900UNIV